Report Date

02/16/2017
02/16/2017
02/16/2017
02/16/2017
02/16/2017

02/16/2017

02/17/2017

Case #

UP-00218-17
UP-00219-17
UP-00220-17
UP-00221-17
UP-00222-17

UP-00223-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type

Disposition

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60 CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
BACKGROUND CHECK A4

BACKGROUND CHECK A4

6

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location
WASHINGTON BLVD
LAKESIDE DINING HALL

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
UNIVERSITY POLICE

UNIVERSITY POLICE

Page 1

Street
SHELDON AVE

RUDOLPH RD
UNION RD
IROQUOIS TRAIL

IROQUOIS TRAIL



