## **SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report**

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type	Disposition	Location	Street
02/16/2017	UP-00218-17	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICA 60	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	WASHINGTON BLVD	SHELDON AVE
02/16/2017	UP-00219-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		LAKESIDE DINING HALL	
02/16/2017	UP-00220-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6			RUDOLPH RD
02/16/2017	UP-00221-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6		HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
02/16/2017	UP-00222-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/16/2017	UP-00223-17	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL

Report Date Count: 6

02/17/2017 Page 1